6  205.00 5KIDS A&M 05242 61099090 PCS  7.00  1316.10 219.35

6
 7  194.00 5KIDS A&M 94229 61099090 PCS  7.00  1245.48 207.58

6
 8  183.00 5KIDS A&M 83216 61099090 PCS  7.00  1174.86 195.81

6
 9  173.00 5KIDS A&M 73204 61099090 PCS  7.00  1110.66 185.11

10031.00

Total : 
RS. TEN THOUSAND THIRTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

477.62

66.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.